
Light Gun Group Results

RANK SHOOTER Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4
Group 

Aggregate
Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY PTS

R 1 Andy Ferguson, MO 8 2.537 1.315 1.988 1.385 1.806 48 48 47 50 193 4 2
R 2 Corey Siebert, MO 10 1.686 2.741 1.895 2.236 2.140 48 47 49 34 178 3 1

3 Johnny Powers, TN 7 1.354 3.584 1.793 2.771 2.376 47 40 48 48 183 1
4 Rodney Austin, TN 11 2.461 2.449 1.942 2.820 2.418 48 40 44 47 179 1
5 Tom Jacobs, MO 14 2.263 2.157 2.150 4.835 2.851 49 50 44 43 186 3

R 6 Justin Roberson, MO 2 2.044 4.466 3.369 2.012 2.973 48 39 44 49 180 2
7 George Miller, MO 13 4.069 1.512 2.210 4.186 2.994 38 33 36 28 135
8 Mike Eshleman, MO 9 3.009 1.918 5.379 2.938 3.311 49 48 45 47 189 4
9 Ron Boyd, IL 5 4.290 1.941 4.617 3.038 3.472 47 45 47 46 185 2

10 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 5.084 3.498 3.965 4.952 4.375 23 38 33 39 133
11 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 15 5.336 7.186 6.890 6.611 6.506 40 42 42 39 163 1

Light Gun Score Results

RANK SHOOTER Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4
Group 

Aggregate
Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY PTS

R 1 Andy Ferguson, MO 8 2.537 1.315 1.988 1.385 1.806 48 48 47 50 193 4 2
2 Mike Eshleman, MO 9 3.009 1.918 5.379 2.938 3.311 49 48 45 47 189 4 1
3 Tom Jacobs, MO 14 2.263 2.157 2.150 4.835 2.851 49 50 44 43 186 3
4 Ron Boyd, IL 5 4.290 1.941 4.617 3.038 3.472 47 45 47 46 185 2
5 Johnny Powers, TN 7 1.354 3.584 1.793 2.771 2.376 47 40 48 48 183 1

R 6 Justin Roberson, MO 2 2.044 4.466 3.369 2.012 2.973 48 39 44 49 180 2
7 Rodney Austin, TN 11 2.461 2.449 1.942 2.820 2.418 48 40 44 47 179 1

R 8 Corey Siebert, MO 10 1.686 2.741 1.895 2.236 2.140 48 47 49 34 178 3
9 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 15 5.336 7.186 6.890 6.611 6.506 40 42 42 39 163 1

10 George Miller, MO 13 4.069 1.512 2.210 4.186 2.994 38 33 36 28 135
11 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 5.084 3.498 3.965 4.952 4.375 23 38 33 39 133

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO
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 600 Yard IBS Match #3 Results

 600 Yard IBS Match #3 Results

GROUP AGGREGATE WINNER - Andy Ferguson, MO  1.806" (193)

GROUP SCORE

SCORE AGGREGATE WINNER - Andy Ferguson, MO  193 (1.806")

July 20, 2013



Heavy Gun Group Results

Rank Shooter Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Group 
Aggregate

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY 
PTS

1 Johnny Powers, TN 7 1.958 2.551 2.294 2.565 2.342 44 48 41 49 182 4 2
2 Tom Jacobs, MO 14 2.467 1.452 1.721 3.782 2.356 44 50 45 43 182 1 1
3 Rodney Austin, TN 11 1.909 2.957 2.161 2.592 2.405 46 47 49 44 186 2

R 4 Andy Ferguson, MO 8 2.018 2.462 2.767 2.481 2.432 47 48 50 50 195 6
5 George Miller, MO 13 2.853 2.424 2.146 2.649 2.518 44 44 38 0 126
6 Ron Boyd, IL 5 2.058 2.096 2.720 3.224 2.525 48 45 40 33 166
7 Mike Eshleman, MO 9 2.615 2.501 3.441 1.935 2.623 45 48 46 43 182 1

R 8 Justin Roberson, MO 2 2.300 2.327 3.401 2.891 2.730 49 47 46 40 182 4
9 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 15 3.439 5.147 4.837 5.220 4.661 43 44 44 42 173 2

10 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 5.344 4.058 5.253 9.182 5.959 24 26 10 30 90
R 11 Corey Siebert, MO 10 1.952 2.694 DQ DQ DQ 47 44 DQ DQ DQ

Heavy Gun Score Results

Rank Shooter Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Group 
Aggregate

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY 
PTS

R 1 Andy Ferguson, MO 8 2.018 2.462 2.767 2.481 2.432 47 48 50 50 195 6 2
2 Rodney Austin, TN 11 1.909 2.957 2.161 2.592 2.405 46 47 49 44 186 2 1
3 Johnny Powers, TN 7 1.958 2.551 2.294 2.565 2.342 44 48 41 49 182 4
4 Tom Jacobs, MO 14 2.467 1.452 1.721 3.782 2.356 44 50 45 43 182 1
5 Mike Eshleman, MO 9 2.615 2.501 3.441 1.935 2.623 45 48 46 43 182 1

R 6 Justin Roberson, MO 2 2.300 2.327 3.401 2.891 2.730 49 47 46 40 182 4
7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 15 3.439 5.147 4.837 5.220 4.661 43 44 44 42 173 2
8 Ron Boyd, IL 5 2.058 2.096 2.720 3.224 2.525 48 45 40 33 166
9 George Miller, MO 13 2.853 2.424 2.146 2.649 2.518 44 44 38 0 126

10 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 5.344 4.058 5.253 9.182 5.959 24 26 10 30 90
R 11 Corey Siebert, MO 10 1.952 2.694 DQ DQ DQ 47 44 DQ DQ DQ

SCORE

 600 Yard IBS Match #3 Results

July 20, 2013
Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

SCORE AGGREGATE WINNER - Andy Ferguson, MO  195 (2.432")

GROUP AGGREGATE WINNER - Johnny Powers, TN  2.342" (182)

GROUP

SCOREGROUP
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Light Gun Overall
LG Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

LG GROUP 
RANK

LG SCORE 
RANK

LG Group 
Aggregate

GROUP + 
SCORE

1 Andy Ferguson, MO 1 1 1.806 2
2 Johnny Powers, TN 3 5 2.376 8
3 Tom Jacobs, MO 5 3 2.851 8
4 Corey Siebert, MO 2 8 2.140 10
5 Mike Eshleman, MO 8 2 3.311 10
6 Rodney Austin, TN 4 7 2.418 11
7 Justin Roberson, MO 6 6 2.973 12
8 Ron Boyd, IL 9 4 3.472 13
9 George Miller, MO 7 10 2.994 17

10 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 11 9 6.506 20
11 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 10 11 4.375 21

Heavy Gun Overall
HG Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

Group 
Rank

Score Rank
HG Group 
Aggregate

Group + 
Score

1 Johnny Powers, TN 1 3 2.342 4
2 Rodney Austin, TN 3 2 2.405 5
3 Andy Ferguson, MO 4 1 2.432 5
4 Tom Jacobs, MO 2 4 2.356 6
5 Mike Eshleman, MO 7 5 2.623 12
6 George Miller, MO 5 9 2.518 14
7 Ron Boyd, IL 6 8 2.525 14
8 Justin Roberson, MO 8 6 2.730 14
9 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 9 7 4.661 16

10 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 10 10 5.959 20
11 Corey Siebert, MO 11 11 DQ 22

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO
July 20, 2013

 600 Yard IBS Match #3 Results



Two Gun Overall
Two Gun 
Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

LG GROUP 
RANK

LG SCORE 
RANK

LG Group 
Aggregate

HG Group 
Rank

HG Score 
Rank

HG Group 
Aggregate

AVG Group 
Agg

Combined 
Rankings

1 Andy Ferguson, MO 1 1 1.806 4 1 2.432 2.119 7
2 Johnny Powers, TN 3 5 2.376 1 3 2.342 2.359 12
3 Tom Jacobs, MO 5 3 2.851 2 4 2.356 2.603 14
4 Rodney Austin, TN 4 7 2.418 3 2 2.405 2.411 16
5 Mike Eshleman, MO 8 2 3.311 7 5 2.623 2.967 22
6 Justin Roberson, MO 6 6 2.973 8 6 2.730 2.851 26
7 Ron Boyd, IL 9 4 3.472 6 8 2.525 2.998 27
8 George Miller, MO 7 10 2.994 5 9 2.518 2.756 31
9 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 11 9 6.506 9 7 4.661 5.583 36

10 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 10 11 4.375 10 10 5.959 5.167 41

 600 Yard IBS Match #3 Results
Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

July 20, 2013



Light Gun Equipment List
Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Andy Ferguson, MO 6 BR BAT Bartlein TM Nforce Varget Berger
Corey Siebert, MO 6 BR Kelby Brux Kelby Nforce Varget Bib Rabun
George Miller, MO 6 Dasher Lawton Krieger McMillan March Berger VLD Conner
Johnny Powers, TN 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Nforce Berger Hurt
Justin Roberson, MO 6BR REM Krieger Stockade Nforce Varget Berger Larry Smart
Kent Sickmeyer, IL 6 BR Savage Shilen Sightron Varget Berger 105 HT Self
Mike Eshleman, MO
Rodney Austin, TN 6 BR BAT Krieger Nforce RL-15 Berger M&M
Ron Boyd, IL 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein PT&G Nforce Varget
Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 22-250 Savage McGowen Sightron VYN 160 Berger 80 VLD
Tom Jacobs, MO Dasher BAT Benchmark TM Nforce RL-15 Bib 104 Cutright

Heavy Gun Equipment List
Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Andy Ferguson, MO 6 BR BAT Bartlein TM Nforce Varget Berger
Corey Siebert, MO 6 BR Kelby Brux Kelby Nforce Varget Bib Rabun
George Miller, MO 6 Dasher Savage 12 BR Brux Savage March Berger Conner
Johnny Powers, TN 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Nforce Berger Hurt
Justin Roberson, MO 6BR REM Krieger Shurley Nforce Varget Berger Mike Bryant
Kent Sickmeyer, IL 6 BR Savage Shilen Sightron Varget Berger 105 HT Self
Mike Eshleman, MO
Rodney Austin, TN 6 BR BAT Krieger Nforce RL-15 Berger M&M
Ron Boyd, IL 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce Varget
Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 22-250 Savage McGowen Sightron VYN 160 Berger 80 VLD
Tom Jacobs, MO Dasher BAT Benchmark TM Nforce RL-15 Bib 104 Cutright
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